



CAN AM INGREDIENTS, INC.

“Your Full Service Industrial Ingredients Supplier”

GOLDEN YELLOW SUGAR Typical Product Allergen Information

Component	Present in the product	Present in other products manufactured on the same line	Present in the same manufacturing plant
Peanuts and Peanut Derivatives	No	No	No
Tree Nuts and Tree Nut Derivatives	No	No	No
Sesame Seeds	No	No	No
Dairy/ Milk and Milk Derivatives	No	No	No
Egg and Egg Derivatives	No	No	No
Seafood (Fish, Crustaceans and Shellfish)	No	No	No
Soy (Soy Lecithin) or Soy Derivatives	No	No	No
Wheat/ Wheat Gluten (Rye, Oats & Barley)	No	No	No
Sulphites > 10 ppm	No	No	No
Corn Products	No	No	Yes (Corn Starch)
Safflower & Sunflower Products	No	No	No
Monosodium Glutamate (MSG)	No	No	No
Rice Products	No	No	No
Aspartame	No	No	No
Phenylalanine	No	No	No
Hydrolyzed Protein	No	No	No
Autolyzed Yeast/ Yeast Extracts	No	No	No
BHA	No	No	No
BHT	No	No	No
Tocopherols	No	No	No
Beef/ Pork products	No	No	No
Chocolate Products	No	No	No
Mustard	No	No	No
Celery	No	No	No
Pistachio	No	No	No
Dyes	No	No	No
Polysorbate 80	No	No	No
Cellulose	No	No	No
Mannitol	No	No	No
Latex	No	No	No
Cremophor Emulsifiers	No	No	No
Iodine	No	No	No
Sulfa	No	No	No